
Last Update: 2025-03-28 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025  7:00 PM  

Intentions for Harvey Zwicker, by His Family 

 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Imelda Reyes Dillon, by Narcy Reyes 

 

Thursday, April 3, 2025  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Rose Ortiz 

  

Friday, April 4, 2025  9:00 AM  

Intentions for George Nedoborski 

  

Saturday, April 5, 2025  9:00 AM    

 

Saturday, April 5, 2025  5:00 PM  

+Tony Liuzzo , by the Spiritual Motherhood of Priests 

 

Sunday, April 6, 2025  9:00 AM    

+George Absi and Mona Baroud, by the Absi Family 

+Karen Smithers, by The Birmingham  

 

   

Sunday, April 6, 2025  11:00 AM  

Intentions for Maria Nicastro  

   

Sunday, April 6, 2025  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025  7:00 PM  
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Wednesday, April 9, 2025 9:00 AM  

Intentions for Rose Ortiz, by Susan Laroche 

 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 9:00 AM 

Intentions for Frances Cianci 

    

Friday, April 11, 2025  9:00 AM  

+Barbara Browne, by Susan Laroche 

 

Saturday, April 12, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Robert Wiseman,  by Michelle Wiseman 

 

Sunday, April 13, 2025  9:00 AM  

+Richard McConnel     

+Robert and Victor Baker, father and brother of Philip Baker,  by Philip and Ann Baker 

 

Sunday, April 13, 2025  11:00 AM  

+Eleanor Dickinson,  by Elaine James 

Intentions for Maria Nicastro  

   

Sunday, April 13, 2025  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 7:00 PM  

+Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 

 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 9:00 AM 
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Intentions for Susan Laroche, by Colette Riesbeck  

   

Thursday, April 17, 2025 8:00 PM   

HOLY THURSDAY  

Friday, April 18, 2025  3:00 PM   

GOOD FRIDAY  

Saturday, April 19, 2025 8:00 PM   

EASTER VIGIL  

Sunday, April 20, 2025  9:00 AM  

EASTER   

Sunday, April 20, 2025  11:00 AM  

EASTER 

   

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 7:00 PM 

    

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 9:00 AM  

   

Thursday, April 24, 2025 9:00 AM  

   

Friday, April 25, 2025  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Rose Ortiz, by John & Lesley Oliver 

 

Saturday, April 26, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Juana Romero de Lopez, by Lydia Brooks 

Sunday, April 27, 2025  9:00 AM  

+Karen Smithers, by Pauline Burmingham 

Intentions for Living and Deceased Members of the Richardson Family , by George & Shirley 
Nedoboski 
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Sunday, April 27, 2025  11:00 AM  

+Manuel Fernandes  

Intentions on the occasion of the Feast of Our Lady of Good Counsel  

Intentions for Maria Nicastro 

  

Sunday, April 27, 2025  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 7:00 PM   

In thanksgiving for Claire Johnson   

 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 9:00 AM 

+Elsa Zambrano,     


